MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DEO00A2NB650

Overview

2024/06/25 22:26:39

Price
32.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.71% (-0.90)

DEOOOA2NB650
MUX

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

679 EUR
GERMANY DAX

32.10 EUR (160)
32.40 EUR (160)
33.20 EUR
33.20 EUR
32.05 EUR
33.15 EUR
32.5724 EUR
13,304
433,343.25
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WKN: A2NB65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c289e6f53f7c0f2e6564f70b5d8344f3c8e9d55c0e9135eda62ff3c0e2d95468&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9847ec9f68a0f39d&time=1719455535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edf4499f56be3ee71e88e261787f4b3752385de1f3f9e442dd0c39f27e13c158&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c5764e4af15c8fb0&time=1719455535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=804456192639689dc1700427b10b4f414bb490ee485bbecc83d11c256b3f7af6&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a505b6a9208941fe9&time=1719455535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a29c6c95511a9affe910059c124627bdc227bc77f65f06c333bf55c061cbb38c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d3f6cc753a021e5a&time=1719455535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5846e01d5fd68a325901b63b3c55d123d4d4f9c5119b06ec2c24deea2e17ab26&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99ae375deb6d4e9fa&time=1719455535&tool=RSC

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/06/25 22:26:39

Price
32.25 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.71% (-0.90)

ISIN DEOOO0A2NB650
Symbol MUX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 679 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.10 EUR (160)
Ask (Ask size) 32.40 EUR (160)
Open 33.20 EUR
High 33.20 EUR
Low 32.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.15 EUR
VWAP 32.5724 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,304
Trading volume 433,343.25
Number of trades 106
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.86% +27.98% +66.34%
Perf (abs.) -2.75 +7.05 +12.86
Beta 0.96 0.98 1.22
Volatility 33.34 33.15 37.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/25

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
06/25

Munich 2024/ 08:01
06/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

32.25 EUR

32.25 EUR

32.15 EUR

33.20 EUR

22.85 EUR

32.81 EUR (34,830)
38.45 EUR (18,535)
37.68 EUR (15,659)
31.83 EUR (15,140)

43.65 EUR (2024/05/06)

29.65 EUR (2024/06/20)

43.65 EUR (2024/05/06)

21.35 EUR (2023/08/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.10 451
0.43 106
0.06 73
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23240657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111663382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

08:16

18:15

14:25

19:32

21:40

33.05 EUR

32.45 EUR

32.60 EUR

32.25 EUR

32.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444278798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23294783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49293082

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Company profile
Company Logo

MUTARES

Contact Details
MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Arnulfstrasse 19 - 80335 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-9292-776-0

Fax: +49-89-9292-776-22

E-mail: info@mutares.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robin Laik ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Mark Member of Executive
Friedrich Committee

Board of directors

Volker Chairman of Supervisory

Rofalski Board

Axel Miller Member of Supervisory
Board

Lothar Member of Supervisory

Koniarski Board

Raffaela Rein Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@mutares.de
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